W

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
All Dogs Gym 505 Sheffield Rd Manchester NH

%AR K-NH|

Judge: Dave Hanson, Kerrville TX

TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY! SUNDAY S/PI/A/PII Check in and Measure 10:00am

Each class will have one walk through. We will have a 4 minute break to change workers if needed for M/PIII

Friday, October 9, 2015

Vet Gamblers - 1 Entry

P11l Gamblers - 10 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 18 Entries
3:00-3:45

PI11-Vet Standard - 7 Entries
Masters Standard - 16 Entries
4:10-4:50

PMC Standard - 10 Entries
MC Standard - 10 Entries
5:15-5:35

PGP Qualifier - 13 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 16 Entries
6:00-6:40

Saturday, October 10, 2015

Masters Gamblers - 22 Entries
P11l Gamblers - 14 Entries
Vet Gamblers - 1 Entry
8:00-8:40

Masters Pairs - 16 Entries
P11 Pairs - 18 Entries
9:05-9:35

Masters Standard - 19 Entries
PI11-Vet Standard - 13 Entries
10:00-10:55

Steeplechase - 18 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 13 Entries
11:20-11:55

Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
12:15-12:35

Masters Snooker - 18 Entries
P11l Snooker - 13 Entries

Vet Snooker - 1 Entry
1:00-1:35

Masters Jumpers - 19 Entries
P111/Vet Jumpers - 16 Entries
2:00-2:35

MC Jumpers - 10 Entries
PMC Jumpers - 12 Entries
3:00-3:25

Sunday, October 11, 2015

P1H1/Vet Jumpers - 20 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 20 Entries

8:00-8:40

P11l Snooker - 16 Entries

Vet Snooker - 2 Entries

Masters Snooker - 19 Entries

9:10-9:50

PIll Standard - 13 Entries

Vet Standard - 2 Entries

Masters Standard - 18 Entries

10:15-11:10

S/PI/A/PII Check in and Measure
10:00am

Performance Il Standard - 7 Entries
Advanced Standard - 6 Entries
11:30-11:55

Performance | Standard - 8 Entries
Starters Standard - 11 Entries
12:15-12:50

Performance Il Gamblers - 8 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 7 Entries
1:10-1:30

Performance | Gamblers - 5 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 7 Entries
1:50-2:05

Performance Il Pairs - 7 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 5 Entries
2:30-2:40

Performance | Pairs

Starters Pairs - 5 Entries

3:00-3:05

Performance Il Snooker - 7 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 7 Entries
3:30-3:45

Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 3 Entries
4:05-4:15

Performance 11 Jumpers - 6 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 5 Entries
4:35-4:45

Performance | Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 4 Entries
5:05-5:10

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 106 dogs entered in this
event with 109 entries on Friday, 228 entries on Saturday, and 234 entries on Sunday for a total of 571 entries.




Running Order List
Friday, October 9, 2015

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16001

Ring 1:

8": 1
P0O8003

12": 3
P12005
P12006
P12008

16": 4
P16002
P16009
P16013
P16017

20": 3
P20006
P20010
P20015

Ring 1:

12": 3
12001
12002
12004

14": 2
14001
14003

16": 2
16004
16002

18": 1
18004

22": 6
22003
22014
22004
22020
22018
22019

26": 5
26003
26006
26007
26010
26011

competitor
Fenway, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitor
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors

Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

competitors

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

competitors
Jonesy,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitors
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Pearl (C), Aussie, Dana Chenier
Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12006
P12008

20": 2
P20006
P20010

16": 4
P16002
P16009
P16013
P16017

Ring 1:

12': 3
12001
12002
12004

18": 1
18004

16": 2
16001
16002

26": 5
26006
26003
26007
26011
26010

22": 6
22003
22014
22024
22004
22018
22019

Ring 1:

12": 5
P12004
P12006
P12005
P12007
P12008

16': 2
P16009
P16017

20": 4
P20002
P20006
P20010
P20014

Performance 111 Standard

competitors
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

competitors

Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Masters Standard

competitors

Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

competitors

Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey

Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Pearl (C), Aussie, Dana Chenier
Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
Zig, Aussie, Dana Chenier
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Jonesy,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors
Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

competitors

Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
Tony, BC, Mich Powers



Ring 1: Masters Challenge Standard Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

18": 1 competitor 12': 2 competitors
18004 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers 12001 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

12002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
16": 2 competitors

16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 14": 1 competitor

16002 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons 14003 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

14": 1 competitor 16": 2 competitors

14003 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner 16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16002 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
12": 3 competitors
12003 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 18": 1 competitor
12002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire 18004 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
12004 Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

22": 6 competitors

26'": 2 competitors 22014 Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

26006 Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey 22024 Zig, Aussie, Dana Chenier

26010 Play, BC, Valori Duff 22004 Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
22018 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

22'": 3 competitors 22019 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22014 Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger 22020 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

22018 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

22019 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 26'": 5 competitors

26001 Torque, BC, Amber McCune
26006 Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey
i . i ifi 26010 Play, BC, Valori Duff
Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier 26011 Wik BC. Kathy Clement

8": 1 competitor 26012 Kaboom!, BC, Amber McCune

P0O8003 Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

12": 3 competitors

P12005 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

P12007 Jonesy,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner
P12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

16": 3 competitors

P16009 Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

P16002 Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
P16017 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

20": 6 competitors

P20002 Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

P20006 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20012 Notch, BC, Amber McCune

P20010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
P20015 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

P20014 Tony, BC, Mich Powers



Ring 1:

Running Order List
Saturday, October 10, 2015

Masters Gamblers

22": 10 competitors

22023
22021
22019
22004
22018
22016
22015
22009
22008
22002

26": 4
26011
26004
26010
26003

16": 3
16004
16002
16001

18": 1
18004

12: 2
12004
12001

14": 2
14003
14001

Ring 1:

16": 5
P16002
P16017
P16011
P16010
P16007

20" 7
P20008
P20015
P20011
P20010
P20007
P20006
P20004

8": 1
P08001
12" 2

P12008
P12005

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitors
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Jonesy,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Daiya, All-American, Sophie Webb

June, Aussie, Mary Steedly

competitors

Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

competitor
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

competitors
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16001

competitor
Fenway, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

Ring 1:

26003
26004

26010
26011

22019
26007

22002
22004

16001
22020

12001
22015

18004
22021

14003
16002

Ring 1:

P16009
P0O8001

P20014
P20002

P20007
P20004

P20001
P20011

P20006
P16002

P20010
P16005

P16017
P16007

P16011
P12008

P12005
P12007

Ring 1:

26": 5
26004
26011
26007
26003
26010

22": 9
22023
22009
22008
22019
22018
22016
22015
22004
22002

Masters Pairs
Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

Performance 111 Pairs

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

Tony, BC, Mich Powers
Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein
Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam

Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
Olive, Aussie, Kathy Horn

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry
June, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Jonesy,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner

Masters Standard

competitors

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo



18": 1 competitor Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

18004 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers 16"- 2

competitors
16": 2 competitors P16009 Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne
16002 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons P16002 Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 20": 7 competitors
12m- 2 _ P20006 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
- 2 competitors . P20015 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
12004 Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola P20014 Tony, BC, Mich Powers
12001 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill P20013 Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P20010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
i P20004 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
Ring 1: Performance 111 Standard P20002 Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne
20": 5 competitors 12*: 3 competitors
P20008 Chief, Lab, Rick Wood P12010 Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
P20007 Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux P12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
P20011 Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier P12005 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
P20010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
P20006 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn 8": 1 competitor

P08001 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon
16'": 7 competitors
P16009 Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne
P16010 Daiya, All-American, Sophie Webb i . i
P16017 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry ng L SteEpIeChase Finals
P16011 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
P16008 Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas . i . .
P16005 Olive, Aussie, Kathy Horn Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

P16002 Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam

12": 1 competitor Ring 1: Masters Snooker
P12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
} 22": 8 competitors
8": 1 competitor 22023 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
P08001 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon 22020 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
22010 Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
22004 Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill

Ring 1:Steep|echase 22019 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22015 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22": 10 competitors 22018 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry
22023 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik 22016 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22021 Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo i
22020 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner 16": 2 competitors
22019 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
22016 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman 16002 Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
22008 Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly i
22004 Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill 26": 6 competitors
22018 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry 26002 Sinner, BC, Christina Patriquin
22006 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement 26011 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
22002 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo 26003 Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
26007 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
26" 4 Competitors 26010 Play, BC, Valori Duff
26005 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood 26004 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
26003 Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery i
26011 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 12": 2 competitors o
26010 Play, BC, Valori Duff 12001 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

12004 Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
16": 1 competitor
16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

18": 2 competitors
18004 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
18003 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

12": 1 competitor
12001 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

14": 1 competitor
14003 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner



Ring 1:

12": 1
P12008

16": 7
P16011
P16009
P16002
P16005
P16017
P16010
P16015

8": 1
P08001

20": 5
P20008
P20011
P20006
P20015
P20010

Performance 111 Snooker

competitor
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Olive, Aussie, Kathy Horn

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Daiya, All-American, Sophie Webb

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitor
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

competitors

Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1
V16002

Ring 1:

22" 9
22023
22010
22019
22018
22016
22015
22009
22008
22004

26": 5
26003
26011
26007
26004
26010

12": 1
12001

16": 3
16004
16002
16001

18": 1
18004

competitor
Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill

competitors

Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen MclLatchy
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitor
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitors

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

Ring 1:

20": 6
P20013
P20011
P20006
P20010
P20004
P20015

16": 7
P16008
P16017
P16015
P16011
P16010
P16007
P16005

8": 1
P08001

12*: 2
P12010
P12008

Ring 1:

26": 2
26005
26010

22": 5
22023
22016
22019
22018
22015

18": 1
18004
16": 2
16002
16001
14": 1
14003

Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

competitors

Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitors

Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Daiya, All-American, Sophie Webb

June, Aussie, Mary Steedly

Olive, Aussie, Kathy Horn

competitor
Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

competitors
Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

Masters Challenge Jumpers

competitors
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Skylar, Sheltie, Janyes Lemons
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

20": 4
P20014
P20010
P20006
P20002

16": 3
P16009
P16017
P16015

12": 5
P12010
P12004
P12008
P12007
P12005

competitors

Tony, BC, Mich Powers

Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Perk, BC, Amanda Dionne

competitors

Ping, BC, Amanda Dionne

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney

competitors

Gem, CKCS, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Jonesy,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers



Running Order List
Sunday, October 11, 2015

Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

8': 2 competitors
P0O8002 Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove
V08001 Lacey,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Stewart

12': 2 competitors
V12001 Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
P12009 Lexi, Sheltie, Diane Gibbons

16": 10 competitors

P16002 Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
P16015 Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
P16003 Esme, All-American, Michalla Bishop

P16008 Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

P16018 Nika, All-American, katie Todd

P16010 Daiya, All-American, Sophie Webb

P16011 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

P16013 Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

P16014 Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

P16017 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

20": 6 competitors

P20015 Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

P20006 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20004 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

P20007 Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

P20013 Madeline, Catahoula , Lauren Stein
P20001 Hailey (S), Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

12": 2 competitors
12006 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
12001 Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

16": 1 competitor
16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

18": 1 competitor
18004 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

22": 10 competitors

22013 Shine, BC, Ashley Porter
22002 Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
22015 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
22001 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
22004 Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
22010 sSwift, BC, Linda Medcraft
22011 Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
22018 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry
22019 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22021 Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

26'": 6 competitors

26009 Rumor (P), BC, Ashley Porter
26003 Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
26004 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

26007 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen MclLatchy
26010 Play, BC, Valori Duff

26011 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Ring 1: Performance 111 Snooker

12": 1 competitor
P12009 Lexi, Sheltie, Diane Gibbons

8": 1 competitor
P08002 Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove

20": 8
P20008
P20003
P20009
P20004
P20007
P20010
P20006
P20015

16": 7
P16011
P16002
P16010
P16015
P16018
P16014
P16017

competitors

Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

competitors

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Daiya, All-American, Sophie Webb

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Nika, All-American, katie Todd

Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

8": 1
V08001

12": 1
V12001

Ring 1:

18": 1
18002

16": 2
16006
16001

12": 2
12004
12001

26": 6
26011
26003
26004
26007
26009
26010

22": 9
22013
22002
22001
22019
22004
22015
22018
22010
22021

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12009

16": 8
P16017
P16008
P16010
P16011
P16015
P16002
P16016
P16018

competitor
Lacey,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Stewart

competitor
Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson

Masters Snooker

competitor
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors
Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Rumor (P), BC, Ashley Porter
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Shine, BC, Ashley Porter

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Raef, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Performance 111 Standard

competitor
Lexi, Sheltie, Diane Gibbons

competitors

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

Daiya, All-American, Sophie Webb

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Malia, Poodle (Standard), Caroline McKinney
Whitney,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Choc, BC, Helen Connell

Nika, All-American, katie Todd



20": 5
P20008
P20004
P20006
P20007
P20010

competitors

Chief, Lab, Rick Wood

Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann Leffler

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

8": 1
V08001

12": 1
V12001

Ring 1:

18": 1
18004

16": 1
16001

12": 3
12006
12001
12004

26": 6
26009
26003
26007
26010
26004
26011

22" 7
22013
22002
22004
22015
22010
22018
22019

Ring 1:

8": 1
P08002

12": 1
P12003

16": 3
P16004
P16001
P16014

20": 3
P20003
P20009
P20015

competitor
Lacey,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Stewart

competitor
Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson

Masters Standard

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Piper, Border Terrier, Tracy Fulmer
Phire, Aussie, Ann Marie Hill
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

competitors

Rumor (P), BC, Ashley Porter
Divot, Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Play, BC, Valori Duff

Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitors

Shine, BC, Ashley Porter

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Enchanted, , Ann Marie Hill
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Performance Il Standard

competitor

Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove

competitor
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

competitors

Sky, All-American, Lynda Clifford
Jonah, All-American, katie Todd
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

competitors

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Pi, Catahoula , Lauren Stein

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

16": 1
16006
18": 1
18005
22": 4
22001
22005

competitor
Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe

competitor
C"ura, BC, Deirdre Ryan

competitors
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Nikko, Catahoula , Molly McLaughlin

22006
22017

26": 1
26002

Ring 1:

8": 1
P08004

12": 2
P12001
P12002

16": 2
P16003
P16012

20": 2
P20005
P20016

Ring 1:

12": 1
12005

14": 1
14002

16": 2
16003
16005

18": 3
18001
18002
18003

22" 4
22007
22011
22012
22022

26": 2
26005
26008

Ring 1:

g8": 1
P08002

12": 1
P12003

16": 4
P16001
P16004
P16008
P16012

20": 2
P20003
P20009

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitor
Sinner, BC, Christina Patriquin

Performance | Standard

competitor
Josie, JRT, Jill Derby

competitors
Bryn,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Diane Gibbons
Sadie,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Stewart

competitors
Esme, All-American, Michalla Bishop
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

competitors
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge
Coach, BC, Cassy Lamothe

Starters Standard

competitor
Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams

competitor
Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams

competitors
Lola, All-American, Judy Frey
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors

Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

competitors

Pink, BC, Cassy Lamothe
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer
Scream!, BC, Deirdre Ryan

competitors
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood
Milo, Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

Performance 11 Gamblers

competitor
Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove

competitor
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

competitors

Jonah, All-American, katie Todd

Sky, All-American, Lynda Clifford

Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

competitors
Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes



Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

16": 1
16003

18": 2
18002
18005

22": 5
22001
22005
22006
22011
22022

26": 1
26008

competitor
Lola, All-American, Judy Frey

competitors
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie
C"ura, BC, Deirdre Ryan

competitors

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Nikko, Catahoula , Molly McLaughlin
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
Scream!, BC, Deirdre Ryan

competitor
Milo, Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers

8": 1
P08004

12": 2
P12001
P12002
16": 1
P16006
20": 1
P20005

competitor
Josie, JRT, Jill Derby

competitors
Bryn,MiniAmerican Shepherd, Diane Gibbons
Sadie,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Stewart

competitor
Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame

competitor
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge

Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

12": 1
12005
14": 1
14002
16": 1
16005
18": 2
18001
18003
22"z 2
22007
22012
26": 1
26005

Ring 1:

P16012
P12003

P16001
P16013

P16004
DRAW

P20003
P16014

competitor
Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams

competitor
Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors

Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
competitors

Pink, BC, Cassy Lamothe

Whit, BC, Tracy Fulmer

competitor
Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

Performance Il Pairs

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

Jonah, All-American, katie Todd
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Sky, All-American, Lynda Clifford

Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

Ring 1:

16003
DRAW

18002
22006

16006
22013

Ring 1:

12005
14002

18001
DRAW

18003
26008

Ring 1:

12": 1
P12003

16": 5
P16003
P16004
P16008
P16012
P16013

20": 1
P20005

Ring 1:

14": 1
14002
16": 2
16003
16005
22" 2
22006
22011
26": 1
26008

Ring 1:

8": 1
P08004
127 1
P12002
16": 1
P16006

Advanced Pairs

Lola, All-American, Judy Frey
Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

Risk, Sheltie, Cassy Lamothe
Shine, BC, Ashley Porter

Starters Pairs

Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams
Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams

Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell
Milo, Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

Performance Il Snooker

competitor
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

competitors

Esme, All-American, Michalla Bishop

Sky, All-American, Lynda Clifford

Bentley, Sheltie, Patricia Dumas

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

competitor
Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge

Advanced Snooker

competitor
Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams

competitors
Lola, All-American, Judy Frey
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

competitor
Milo, Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian

Performance | Snooker

competitor
Josie, JRT, Jill Derby

competitor
Sadie,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Stewart

competitor
Bunny, Whippet, Christine Dame



Ring 1: Starters Snooker

12: 1 competitor Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers
12005 Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams
8": 1 competitor

18": 2 competitors P08004 Josie, JRT, Jill Derby
18001 Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins
18003 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell 12": 1 competitor

P12002 Sadie,MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Stewart
26'": 1 competitor
26005 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood 20": 1 competitor

P20016 Coach, BC, Cassy Lamothe

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers .
Ring 1: Starters Jumpers
12*": 1 competitor
P12003 Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell 12": 1 competitor
12005 Codi, All-American, Paulette Adams
16": 2 competitors

P16004 Sky, All-American, Lynda Clifford 14": 1 competitor

P16012 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young 14002 Gronk, All-American, Kristy Williams
20": 3 competitors 18': 2 competitors

P20003 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo 18001 Nahla, Sheltie, Aline Wilkins

P20005 Jasmine, All-American, Cassandra Limoge 18003 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

P20009 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
26": 1 competitor
26005 Ranger, Lab, Rick Wood

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

16": 2 competitors

16003 Lola, All-American, Judy Frey

16005 Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

18": 1 competitor
18002 Lily, BC, Elise Moodie

22": 1 competitor
22006 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

26": 1 competitor
26008 Milo, Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
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